Psaila Street, Birkirkara,
BKR9077 Malta T: +356 2149 7111 F:356 2149 1719
E: info@soundmachine.com.mt
QE75Q9FN
Display
Screen Size 75"
Resolution 3,840 x 2,160
Moth Eye Ultra Black Elite
Video
HDR 10+ Yes
Contrast Q Contrast Elite
HLG (Hybrid Log Gamma) Yes
Color Q Color
Billion Colors Yes
Viewing Angle Q Viewing Angle
Smart Service
SmartThings App Support Yes
SmartThings Yes
Universal Browse & Play YES (GB/FR/DE/IT/ES ONLY)
Convergence
TV Sound to Mobile Yes
Additional Feature
Ambient Mode Yes
Eco Feature
Energy Efficiency Class B
Power
Power Supply AC220-240V 50/60Hz
Power Consumption (Max) 340 W
Dimension
Package Size (WxHxD) 1884 x 1111 x 249 mm
Set Size with Stand (WxHxD) 1675.8 x 1056.4 x 407.0 mm
Set Size without Stand (WxHxD) 1675.8 x 961.9 x 39.4 mm
Weight
Package Weight 61.9 kg
Set Weight with Stand 46.3 kg
Set Weight without Stand 39.3 kg
Accessory
No Gap Wall-mount Support